2022 Summer league points totaliser

player

Paul Jennings
Simon Butler
Gez Robinson
Nick Matthews
Andy Campbell
Cyprian Vella
Navin Lutchmun
Paul Docherty
Adam Carling
Lai Pang
Thomas Heigl
Nicola Brown
Mark Weller
Jessamy Linford
Ashley Keenes
Stuart Day

Pete Walker
Derek Broad
Nikki Dumbleton
Rob Hughes
Karen Thomas
Bart McGovern
Mike Rigby
Mike McCluskey
Tom McGuire
Charles Davies
Chris Prince
Gary Murphy
James Williams
Dave Hall
Graeme Mascall
Simon Heath
Laura White
Martin Le Tocq
Tony Summersgill
Kathy Leahy
David Davies
Mina Ames

April
45%
74%
68%
64%
68%
59%
23%
32%
55%
41%
100%
59%
82%
56%
14%
67%
14%
26%
44%
82%
19%
37%
22%
48%
45%
9%

36%

59%
4%
9%

23%

0%

May
100%
32%
73%
82%
27%
65%
73%
50%
100%
67%
41%
36%
64%
35%
55%
12%
100%
22%

45%
41%
44%
59%
29%
68%

86%
76%

36%

15%

0%

Internal

August
100%
100%

88%
53%
59%
59%
59%
18%
35%
59%
23%
59%
35%
47%
12%
88%
18%
100%
50%
59%
59%

29%

September

Average
82.7%
70.3%
62.2%
58.8%
57.2%
56.6%
56.3%
56.3%
56.1%
53.3%
52.8%
52.7%
48.9%
48.5%
47.8%
45.3%
43.2%
41.4%
38.7%
37.2%
33.4%
31.1%
30.4%
24.6%
22.7%
21.2%
19.1%
18.8%
16.2%
14.5%
14.5%
11.8%

7.8%
7.7%
4.5%
2.4%
0.0%
0.0%



